Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,910

1,764

R$
1,200.00

12-05-2017

12-05-2017

12-05-2017

PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A
SERVUCOS PRESTADOS NA
ORGANIZACAO E
ORNAMENTACAO DAS
INAGURACOES DAS
COMUNIDADES DAS
ESCOLAS DAS
COMUNIDADES:PRIMAVERA,
PALHAL, SAO VICENTE E
PANORAMA.




